1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Altri autori (Persone)
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910154932203321

Hosford Kate

How the Queen Found the Perfect Cup of Tea
Minneapolis : , : Lerner Publishing Group, , 2017
©2017

9781512432732
1512432733
9781467795630
1467795631
[1st ed.]

1 online resource (52 pages)

SwiatkowskaGabi

[E]

Tea

Kings, queens, rulers, etc
Voyages and travels
Behavior

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Cover -- Front Flap -- Copyright Information -- Title Page --

Dedications -- Back Flap -- Back Cover.

A pampered queen sets out in a hot air balloon with her butler, James,
in search of the perfect cup of tea and after stopping in Japan, India,
and England, she returns home knowing exactly what she has been
missing.



