

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910154932203321
Autore	Hosford Kate
Titolo	How the Queen Found the Perfect Cup of Tea
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Minneapolis : , : Lerner Publishing Group, , 2017 ©2017
ISBN	9781512432732 1512432733 9781467795630 1467795631
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (52 pages)
Altri autori (Persone)	SwiatkowskaGabi
Disciplina	[E]
Soggetti	Tea Kings, queens, rulers, etc Voyages and travels Behavior
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di contenuto	Cover -- Front Flap -- Copyright Information -- Title Page -- Dedications -- Back Flap -- Back Cover.
Sommario/riassunto	A pampered queen sets out in a hot air balloon with her butler, James, in search of the perfect cup of tea and after stopping in Japan, India, and England, she returns home knowing exactly what she has been missing.